
Week Date Diamond 1 Diamond 2 Diamond 3 Diamond 4 Valley 1 Valley 2 Valley 3 Valley 4

1.1 1v2 3v15 9v16 7v11 8v10 6v12 4v14 5v13
1.2 10v11 2v4 9v12 1v5 8v13 3v16 7v14 6v15
2.1 12v13 4v6 11v14 3v7 10v15 2v8 5v16 1v9
2.2 6v7 13v15 5v8 14v16 4v9 1v12 3v10 2v11
3.1 8v9 1v16 7v10 2v15 6v11 3v14 5v12 4v13
3.2 13v14 5v7 12v15 4v8 6v16 3v9 1v11 2v10
4.1 11v12 3v5 10v13 2v6 9v14 1v7 8v15 4v16
4.2 9v10 1v3 8v11 2v16 7v12 4v15 6v13 5v14
5.1 7v8 15v16 6v9 1v14 5v10 2v13 4v11 3v12
5.2 4v5 11v13 3v6 10v14 2v7 9v15 1v8 12v16
6.1 2v3 9v11 1v4 8v12 10v16 7v13 5v15 6v14
6.2 8v16 3v13 1v15 6v10 2v14 5v11 7v9 4v12
7.1 5v6 12v14 4v7 11v15 3v8 13v16 2v9 1v10
7.2 3v4 10v12 2v5 9v13 1v6 8v14 11v16 7v15
8.1 Apr 11 14v15 6v8 7v16 5v9 1v13 4v10 2v12 3v11
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Darius Paglinawan 403-978-0776 dariusbigrig49@gmail.com

Harry Blacker 403 471-3496 hrblacker@shaw.ca

Rob Spielman 403-973-0260 spielrob09@gmail.com

Kenton Rogerson 403-585-3519 kentonr18@hotmail.com

Bill Woodland 403-801-7425 billnotbob58@gmail.com

Max Nafura 403-679-8069 nmaximojr@yahoo.com

403 650-8605 edwayne@telusplanet.net

Mica Patterson 403 852-9449 mica@micapaterson.com

John Fox 403-604-2202 johnandrewfox@outlook.com

Ken Mcleod 403-872-6207 mcleodk43@gmail.com

Joel Niven 403-845-0345 joel.niven@gov.ab.ca

Steve Gower 403-510-5024 s_gower@telus.net

Bill Davidson 587 434-1776 billeye17@gmail.com

Dwayne Hassett

Mike Hird 403-350-1056 mikejhird@gmail.com

Chris Griffin 587-225-5427 griffinc007@shaw.ca

   2024 Winter "B" Singles 

Team Name Phone Email

Lorna Scott 780-512-3776 lornascott01@gmail.com

Jan 4

Jan 18

Mar 28

Feb 29

Mar 14

Feb 1

Feb 15

MoJo Billiards - 403 980-0944


